
Date Day Opponent Site JV Time JV/V Time

3/2/24 Saturday

Beavercreek 

scrimmage Beavercreek (varsity only) 9 AM-12 PM Scrimmage

3/5/24 Tuesday

Roger Bacon 

Scrimmage Roger Bacon 5:30 PM 5:30 PM Scrimmage

3/7/24 Thursday

Lakota East 

Scrimmage Lakota East 4:30 PM 4:30 PM Scrimmage

Oak Hills 9:30 AM

Lebanon 11:30 AM

3/12/24 Tuesday Wayne Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

3/14/24 Thursday Fairfield Fairfield 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Carroll 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Fairmont 11:00 AM 11:00 AM

3/20/24 Wednesday Mason Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

3/21/24 Thursday Princeton Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

3/23/24 Saturday Milford Milford 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

3/28/24 Thursday West Clermont Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

4/9/24 Tuesday Taylor Taylor 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/11/24 Thursday Lakota East Lakota East 4:30 PM (JV only)

Reyonldsburg 10:00 AM

TBA 11 AM or 12 PM

TBA 1:00 PM

4/17/24 Wednesday Ryle Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

4/23/24 Tuesday Middletown Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

Newark 11:00 AM

Briggs 12:00 PM

4/30/24 Tuesday Hamilton Home 5:30 PM 6:45 PM

5/3/24 Friday Wayne Wayne 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

TBA

Tournament--

TBA TBA (varsity only) TBA

Boys Volleyball 

3/9/24 Saturday

Oak Hills     

(Oak Hills Tri) (varsity only)

Saturday

Fairmont        

(Fairmont Tri)

Briggs       

(Briggs Tri) (varsity only)

3/16/24

4/13/24 Saturday

Middletown 

(Purple Reign 

Tournament) (varsity only)

4/27/24 Saturday


